
No. DECProduct

Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

NOVOCTSEPAUGJULJUNMAYAPRMARFEBJAN

Products Sales in 12 Month

P. No TOTAL
Filter: Year=2015, Type=By Quantity

BTY - BEAUTY
1 ITEM NO TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00ITEM NO

TAX
240.00

2 ITEM TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00ITEM TAX 240.00

Sub Total of BTY (MYR): 240.00 0.000.00 480.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 240.000.00 0.00 0.00

B1 - Books
3 ITEM FOR POINT By Quantity 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,840.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00IFP-Q 3,840.00

4 Rental of 2322y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00Sgx2322y 120.00

5 Note book 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 9.43 0.00 0.000.00NB 9.43

Sub Total of B1 (MYR): 120.00 0.009.43 3,969.430.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,840.00 0.00

CS01 - Cleaning Services
6 Cleaning Service 2 Hours 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 188.68 0.00 188.68 0.00 0.000.00CS-0010110 377.36

Sub Total of CS01 (MYR): 188.68 0.00188.68 377.360.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

EDU - EDUCATION
7 Session 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00602.000.00 100.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00EDU 1,002.00

Sub Total of EDU (MYR): 100.00 0.00300.00 1,002.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 602.00 0.00

PLUGS - FM PLUGS
8 hypershield 7676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0056.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00hyp7676 56.60

9 Batik Shirt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0022.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00batik123 22.00

Sub Total of PLUGS (MYR): 0.00 0.000.00 78.6078.60 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

10 - Food item
10 Pomelo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00483.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00301 483.00

11 BOBO Meat Ball 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00BOBO
MEAT
BALL

20.00

Sub Total of 10 (MYR): 20.00 0.000.00 503.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 483.00 0.00

HARDWARE - HARDWARE
12 GIGABYTE ECO 600 V2 GAMING 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0050.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.000.00GIG-MC-001 2,050.00
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13 casio watch 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00150.00300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00casio watch 900.00

14 ACER KEYBOARD (BLK-VERS.
10.1.1)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 578.31 0.00 0.000.00ACER-K-01 578.31

15 ANTWERP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.000.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.000.00ANTWERP 24.00

Sub Total of HARDWARE (MYR): 0.00 0.002,896.31 3,552.31350.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00150.00 156.00 0.00

pck - pckage
16 PACK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,000.0047.15 0.00 0.00 2,047.17 0.00 0.000.00PACK 3,094.32

17 Hair Cut (Male) 5+1 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.000.0080.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00HC5_1 230.00

Sub Total of pck (MYR): 130.00 0.002,047.17 3,324.32127.15 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0020.00 1,000.00 0.00

POWER ADAP - POWER ADAPTER
18 ACER 18 POWER ADAPTER 0.00 0.00 33.02 0.000.000.00 33.02 406.42 33.02 0.00 0.000.00ACER 18 505.48

Sub Total of POWER ADAP (MYR): 33.02 0.0033.02 505.480.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 406.4233.02 0.00 0.00

SVC - SERVICES
19 FIFO TEST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00FIFO TEST 1,000.00

20 SHIPCARE SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00871.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00AA 871.00

21 LALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 188.68 0.00 0.000.00LALA 188.68

22 Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 28.29 0.00 28.29 0.00 0.000.00SVC 56.58

23 AGENCY FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.000.00CC 10.00

Sub Total of SVC (MYR): 28.29 0.001,226.97 2,126.260.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 871.00 0.00

SRV - SRV
24 Hair Cut 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 18.87 0.00 0.000.00HC 18.87

Sub Total of SRV (MYR): 0.00 0.0018.87 18.870.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

VLC - Value Card
25 Value Card 200 free 250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 200.00 190.00 0.00 0.000.00VLC102 390.00

26 Value Card 100 free 120 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00VLC101 200.00

Sub Total of VLC (MYR): 0.00 0.00190.00 590.00200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 200.000.00 0.00 0.00
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859.990.00 0.00 755.75 203.02 846.42 6,910.45 6,952.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Total (MYR): 16,527.63
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